
The floor plans presented in this document are provided for 
informational purposes only and do not constitute a legal 
agreement. All dimensions and specifications are subject to 
change at the discretion of the developer, taking into account 
technical constraints during construction.

Apartment A • One Bedroom • 1st Floor

Living Room/ Kitchenette 
Bedroom 
I.S

Total 

24,48 sqm
11,22 sqm
5,53 sqm

41,23 sqm

Net Area

GROSS INTERNAL AREA
48,92 sqm

GROSS EXTERNAL AREA
0 sqm

TOTAL GROSS AREA
48,92 sqm

Áreas Uteis
1. Sala e Kitchenete 24.48
2. Quarto 11.22
3. I.S. 5.53
Total Área Util - 41.23 m2

Área Bruta Privativa - 48.92 m2
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